
MENU‌
A LA CARTE



All prices are expressed in euros with VAT included. 
Guests can submit written complaints in our business premises in the form of the book of
written complaints. 
We do not serve alcoholic beverages to persons under the age of 18.
  

NOTES

ALLERGENS
Some dishes contain allergens. If you have questions about allergens, please contact our
professional staff. 

traditional vegan spicy



SELECTION OF TRADITIONAL CURED MEATS WITH FINE CHEESES

HOMEMADE CHICKEN AND PORCINI PATE
           Chicken pate with cognac, glazed porcini mushrooms, St. Jerome wine                                         
           jelly and homemade toasted bread

SPICY HUMMUS SPREAD AND HOMEMADE TOASTED BREAD

OCTOPUS SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

COLD APPETIZERS

SOUP
TOMATO SOUP WITH RICE ARANCINO, BASIL AND PINE NUTS

CLEAR VEAL SOUP WITH DUMPLINGS AND VEGETABLES

CREAM OF ASPARAGUS SOUP

WARM APPETIZERS
COOKED TRADITIONAL ZAGORJE ŠTRUKLI WITH TOASTED BREAD
CRUMBS IN BUTTER

BUCKWHEAT DUMPLINGS WITH BACON AND ONION IN SOUR CREAM

BUCKWHEAT DUMPLINGS IN VEGETABLE RAGOUT 

HAND - ROLLED PASTA IN BEEF STEAK AND TRUFFLE RAGOUT

MEDITERRANEAN RED RISOTTO WITH OCTOPUS, SHRIMPS AND BLACK
OLIVES

8,00 EUR

6,50 EUR

9,00 EUR

12,00 EUR

9,00 EUR

4,50 EUR

4,90 EUR

5,30 EUR

5,00 EUR

5,50 EUR

5,50 EUR

15,00 EUR

14,00 EUR



SLOW COOKED VEAL WITH POTATOES AND VEGETABLES

DUCK BREAST ON CREAMY RISOTTO WITH DRIED PLUMS, HONEY AND
THYME WITH CRISPY APPLES AND TRADITIONAL DUMPLING 

OSSOBUCO IN RED WINE ST. JEROME
     Slow cooked ossobuco in red wine souuce and milanese rissoto

SLOW-ROASTED LAMB SHANK SERVED WITH MASHED POTATO,
ROSEMARY AND CHERRY TOMATOES

DRAGON CHICKEN WITH BASMATI RICE
     sweet-spicy chicken with crispy vegetables

VENISON MEDALLIONS IN WILD BERRY SOUCE WITH HOMEMADE
GNOCCHI

SALMON FILLET IN A NEST OF JULIENNE VEGETABLES WITH BASIL AND
OLIVE OIL EMULSION AND ASPARAGUS IN PROSCIUTTO

GRILLED STEAK - CHOICE OF SOUCES AND SIDES

MAIN COURSES

DESSERT
BAKED TRADITIONAL ZAGORJE ŠTRUKLI IN "CIMPLET" 

CHOCOLATE AND PUMPKIN SEED SEMIFREDDO

CARRIBIEN

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

CHOCOLATE CAKE - THREE TYPES OF CHOCOLATE MOUSSE WITH
VANILLA ICE CREAM – CAKE "TURIST"

24,00 EUR

25,00 EUR

25,00 EUR

28,00 EUR

18,00 EUR

19,00 EUR

19,00 EUR

30,00 EUR

4,50 EUR

4. 50 EUR

4, 90 EUR

4, 90 EUR

4, 90 EUR



DINO NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES

GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET WITH FRENCH FRIES

BOLOGNESE PASTA

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE RISOTTO

KIDS MENU

SIDE DISHES FOR KIDS MENU
FRENCH FRIES

BOILED RICE

SALAD
SHOPSKA SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD

MIX SEASONAL SALAD

SAUERKRAUT SALAD IN PUMPKIN SEED OIL

9,00 EUR

9,00 EUR

7,50 EUR

7,00 EUR

3,50 EUR

3,50 EUR

4,50 EUR

4,50 EUR

3,50 EUR

3,50 EUR


