ALA CARTE



NOTES

All prices are expressed in euros with VAT included.

Guests can submit written complaints in our business premises in the form of the book of written complaints.

We do not serve alcoholic beverages to persons under the age of 18.

ALLERGENS

Some dishes contain allergens. If you have questions about allergens, please contact our professional staff.







COLD APPETIZERS

SELECTION OF TRADITIONAL CURED MEATS WITH FINE CHEESES	8,00 EUR
HOMEMADE CHICKEN AND PORCINI PATE Chicken pate with cognac, glazed porcini mushrooms, St. Jerome wine jelly and homemade toasted bread	6,50 EUR
SPICY HUMMUS SPREAD AND HOMEMADE TOASTED BREAD &	9,00 EUR
OCTOPUS SALAD	12,00 EUR
CAESAR SALAD	9,00 EUR
SOUP	
TOMATO SOUP WITH RICE ARANCINO, BASIL AND PINE NUTS	4,50 EUR
CLEAR VEAL SOUP WITH DUMPLINGS AND VEGETABLES	4,90 EUR
CREAM OF ASPARAGUS SOUP	5,30 EUR
WARM APPETIZERS	
COOKED TRADITIONAL ZAGORJE ŠTRUKLI WITH TOASTED BREAD CRUMBS IN BUTTER	5,00 EUR
BUCKWHEAT DUMPLINGS WITH BACON AND ONION IN SOUR CREAM	5,50 EUR
BUCKWHEAT DUMPLINGS IN VEGETABLE RAGOUT	5,50 EUR
HAND - ROLLED PASTA IN BEEF STEAK AND TRUFFLE RAGOUT	15,00 EUR
MEDITERRANEAN RED RISOTTO WITH OCTOPUS, SHRIMPS AND BLACK OLIVES	14,00 EUR

MAIN COURSES

SLOW COOKED VEAL WITH POTATOES AND VEGETABLES	24,00 EUR
DUCK BREAST ON CREAMY RISOTTO WITH DRIED PLUMS, HONEY AND THYME WITH CRISPY APPLES AND TRADITIONAL DUMPLING	25,00 EUR
OSSOBUCO IN RED WINE ST. JEROME Slow cooked ossobuco in red wine souuce and milanese rissoto	25,00 EUR
SLOW-ROASTED LAMB SHANK SERVED WITH MASHED POTATO, ROSEMARY AND CHERRY TOMATOES	28,00 EUR
DRAGON CHICKEN WITH BASMATI RICE Sweet-spicy chicken with crispy vegetables	18,00 EUR
VENISON MEDALLIONS IN WILD BERRY SOUCE WITH HOMEMADE GNOCCHI	19,00 EUR
SALMON FILLET IN A NEST OF JULIENNE VEGETABLES WITH BASIL AND OLIVE OIL EMULSION AND ASPARAGUS IN PROSCIUTTO	19,00 EUR
GRILLED STEAK - CHOICE OF SOUCES AND SIDES	30,00 EUR
DESSERT	
BAKED TRADITIONAL ZAGORJE ŠTRUKLI IN "CIMPLET"	4,50 EUR
CHOCOLATE AND PUMPKIN SEED SEMIFREDDO	4. 50 EUR
CARRIBIEN	4, 90 EUR
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	4, 90 EUR
CHOCOLATE CAKE - THREE TYPES OF CHOCOLATE MOUSSE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM – CAKE "TURIST"	4, 90 EUR

KIDS MENU

DINO NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES	9.00 EUR
DINO NOUGETS WITH I KENCH I KIES	3,00 LUN

GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET WITH FRENCH FRIES 9,00 EUR

BOLOGNESE PASTA 7,50 EUR

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE RISOTTO 7,00 EUR

SIDE DISHES FOR KIDS MENU

FRENCH FRIES 3,50 EUR

BOILED RICE 3,50 EUR

SALAD

SHOPSKA SALAD 4,50 EUR

CAPRESE SALAD 4,50 EUR

MIX SEASONAL SALAD 3,50 EUR

SAUERKRAUT SALAD IN PUMPKIN SEED OIL 3,50 EUR